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University: University of Nicosia 

Surname: Panteli 

Name: Niki 

Rank/Position: Academic Associate 

Faculty: Medical School  

Department:  

Scientific Domain: * Information Systems 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

BBA 1990 Cyprus College Business School  

PG Diploma 1991 University of Warwick Business School  

PhD 1996 University of Warwick Business School  

     

 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2020 Present Norwegian University of 
Science and Technology 

Trondheim, Norway Adjunct Professor 

2015 Present Royal Holloway University of 
London 

Egham, Surrey, UK Professor of Digital 
Business 

2011 2015 University of Bath Bath, UK Reader in Information 
Systems 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2022 Trust Disruption and 
Preservation,  

Collins, E., Nurse, J. and 
Williams, N. 

Journal of Workplace 
Learning, 

forthco
ming 

 

2 2022 Trust or Mistrust in 
Algorithmic Grading, 

Jackson, S International Journal 
of International 
Management 

“  

3 2022 Engaging Industry Speakers in 
the Newly Transitioned Virtual 
Classroom during COVID-19, 

Harindranath H.G. Communications of 
the Association of 

Information Systems 

“  

4 2022 Job Crafting among Female 
Contractors in a Male 

dominated Environment 

Urquhart C. New Technology, 
Work and 

Employment 

37 102-
123 

5 2022 Online Community Knowledge 
Flows:  Distance and Direction 

Mozaffar, H European Journal of 
Information Systems 

31 227-
240 

6 2021 Social value creation through 
digital activism in an online 

health community. 

Chamakiotis, P., Petrakaki, 
D 

Information Systems 
Journal 

31 94-119 

7 2020 Invisible Work Pre- and Post- 
Digitalisation. The case of a 
health authority in Norway 

Engesmo J. Scandinavian Journal 
of Information 

Systems 

32  

8 2015 Designing and evaluating the 
acceptability of Realshare: an 
online support community for 

teenagers and young adults 
with cancer (TYAC) 

Griffiths C., Brunton D. and  
Marder B 

Journal of 
Health Psychology 
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9 2018 Members’ Commitment in 
online health        

communities: THE CASE OF 
MEDICINEAFRICA,  

Chamakiotis, P European Conference 
on Information 

Systems, 

Portsm
outh, 
UK 

26-28 
June 
2018 

10 2018 The co-creation of Realshare: 
an online community for 

teenagers and young adults 
(TYA’s) with cancer, 

Brunton, D., Hillman G. Rethinking Remote 
and Rural - 

Innovative Solutions 
in Remote and Rural 

Communities 
Healthcare 
Conference 

Invern
ess, 

Scotla
nd 

24-25 
May 
2018 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1  N/A    

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
  

 

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2022 Digital Trust ICS-CoE Research team member 
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2 2021 Leading Hybrid Work for employee and 
client engagement 

BAM/ANZAM Research team member 

3 2021 Digital Security by Design Social Science ESRC Research team member 

4 2020 TIPS in the blended home-work environment: 

a sociotechnical perspective 

 

EPSRC Sprite+ Research team member 

5 2020 Mobile e-shopping feature on Smartify App  

 

Storyfutures Scientific coordinator 

6 2010 Using and Evaluating the RealShare Website 

for Teenage Cancer Patients 

 

Teenage Cancer 
Trust 

Scientific coordinator 

7     

8     

9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 
 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2020 College Teaching Excellence Award Royal Holloway University of London 

2 2020 EMERALD LITERATI OUTSTANDING PAPER 
AWARD 2020 

Emerald Publisher 

3 2018 EMERALD LITERATI CLUB AWARD FOR 
EXCELLENCE 2018, ‘HIGHLY COMMENDED 
PAPER’ 

Emerald Publisher 

4 2005 EMERALD LITERATI CLUB AWARD FOR 
EXCELLENCE 2005, ‘HIGHLY COMMENDED 
PAPER’ 

Emerald Publisher 

5 2022 Best Finalist Award: Harindranath  G. and 

Panteli, N (2021), Engaging Industry Practitioners 

in the newly transitioned  virtual classroom during 

Covid-19 

AIS International Conference Information Systems 

Education, SIGED (Special Interest Group Education) 

 

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

  

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1 2022  President, UK Academy for Information Systems Leading Academy, Chair of the Board, Event 
organisation 

2 2021 Board Member, UK Academy for Information 
Systems 

Event organisation, reviewer of grant applications, 
conference paper reviewer 
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3 2021 Co-Director, Digital Organisation and Society, 
Research Centre, RHUL 

Leading Research centre activities, chairing meetings 
and events. 

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 

 


