

FORM NUM: 500.1.03

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	University of Nicosia
Surname:	Panteli
Name:	Niki
Rank/Position:	Academic Associate
Faculty:	Medical School
Department:	
Scientific Domain: *	Information Systems

^{*} Field of Specialization

	Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)				
Qualification	Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry				
BBA	1990	Cyprus College	Business School		
PG Diploma	1991	University of Warwick	Business School		
PhD	1996	University of Warwick	Business School		

Employme	Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent				
Period of emplo	yment	Employer	Location	Danisian	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
2020	Present	Norwegian University of Science and Technology	Trondheim, Norway	Adjunct Professor	
2015	Present	Royal Holloway University of London	Egham, Surrey, UK	Professor of Digital Business	
2011	2015	University of Bath	Bath, UK	Reader in Information Systems	

Academic Staff Short Profile

Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

			ected –(max total 10)			
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2022	Trust Disruption and Preservation,	Collins, E., Nurse, J. and Williams, N.	Journal of Workplace Learning,	forthco ming	
2	2022	Trust or Mistrust in Algorithmic Grading,	Jackson, S	International Journal of International Management	"	
3	2022	Engaging Industry Speakers in the Newly Transitioned Virtual Classroom during COVID-19,	Harindranath H.G.	Communications of the Association of Information Systems		
4	2022	Job Crafting among Female Contractors in a Male dominated Environment	Urquhart C.	New Technology, Work and Employment	37	102- 123
5	2022	Online Community Knowledge Flows: Distance and Direction	Mozaffar, H	European Journal of Information Systems	31	227- 240
6	2021	Social value creation through digital activism in an online health community.	Chamakiotis, P., Petrakaki, D	Information Systems Journal	31	94-119
7	2020	Invisible Work Pre- and Post- Digitalisation. The case of a health authority in Norway	Engesmo J.	Scandinavian Journal of Information Systems	32	
8	2015	Designing and evaluating the acceptability of Realshare: an online support community for teenagers and young adults with cancer (TYAC)	Griffiths C., Brunton D. and Marder B	Journal of Health Psychology		

9	2018	Members' Commitment in online health communities: THE CASE OF MEDICINEAFRICA,	Chamakiotis, P	European Conference on Information Systems,	Portsm outh, UK	26-28 June 2018
10	2018	The co-creation of Realshare: an online community for teenagers and young adults (TYA's) with cancer,	Brunton, D., Hillman G.	Rethinking Remote and Rural - Innovative Solutions in Remote and Rural Communities Healthcare Conference	Invern ess, Scotla nd	24-25 May 2018

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Topic	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition
1		N/A			
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*
1	2022	Digital Trust	ICS-CoE	Research team member

2	2021	Leading Hybrid Work for employee and client engagement	BAM/ANZAM	Research team member
3	2021	Digital Security by Design Social Science	ESRC	Research team member
4	2020	TIPS in the blended home-work environment: a sociotechnical perspective	EPSRC Sprite+	Research team member
5	2020	Mobile e-shopping feature on Smartify App	Storyfutures	Scientific coordinator
6	2010	Using and Evaluating the RealShare Website for Teenage Cancer Patients	Teenage Cancer Trust	Scientific coordinator
7				
8				
9				
10				

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Acad	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)				
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)

		(max total 10) (Optional En	<i>y </i>
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:
1	2020	College Teaching Excellence Award	Royal Holloway University of London
2	2020	EMERALD LITERATI OUTSTANDING PAPER AWARD 2020	Emerald Publisher
3	2018	EMERALD LITERATI CLUB AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE 2018, 'HIGHLY COMMENDED PAPER'	Emerald Publisher
4	2005	EMERALD LITERATI CLUB AWARD FOR EXCELLENCE 2005, 'HIGHLY COMMENDED PAPER'	Emerald Publisher
5	2022	Best Finalist Award : Harindranath G. and Panteli, N (2021), Engaging Industry Practitioners in the newly transitioned virtual classroom during Covid-19	AIS International Conference Information Systems Education, SIGED (Special Interest Group Education)
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			

	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:			
1	2022	President, UK Academy for Information Systems	Leading Academy, Chair of the Board, Event organisation			
2	2021	Board Member, UK Academy for Information Systems	Event organisation, reviewer of grant applications, conference paper reviewer			

3	2021	Co-Director, Digital Organisation and Society, Research Centre, RHUL	Leading Research centre activities, chairing meetings and events.
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			